Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from O1st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool

&2 JUIN 2024

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Dos Dames

Record du Monde: 2:03.14 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 10/03/2023 SYDNEY
Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM (1992) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET
Monaco Record: 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO

Final A : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 01/06/2024]

1. Hannah Colleen PEARSE 2003 RSA TUKSSWIMMING +0.62 2:11.73 816 pts
50m: 32.36  (32.36) 100 m: 1:05.73 (33.37) [1.0573] 150m: 1:38.83 (33.10) 200m: 2:11.73 (32.90) [1:06.00]
2. Bertille COUSSON 2002 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB +0.60 2:12.29 806 pts
50m: 31.03 (31.03) 100 m: 1:04.31 (33.28) [1.04.31] 150m: 1:38.34 (34.03) 200m: 2:12.29 (33.95) [1:07.98]
3. Katalin BURIAN 1995 HUN HUNGARY +0.65 2:12.63 800 pts
50m: 31.48 (31.48) 100 m: 1:05.03 (33.55) [1.05.03] 150m: 1:39.15 (34.12) 200m: 2:12.63 (33.48) [1:07.60]
4. Lou-Anne GUITON 2003 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB +0.61 2:13.60 783 pts
50m: 31.91 (31.91) 100 m: 1:.05.71 (33.80) [1.05.71] 150m: 1:39.78 (34.07) 200m: 2:13.60 (33.82) [1:07.89]
5. Anna CONTI 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI +0.63 2:15.63 748 pts
50m: 32.00 (32.00) 100m: 1:06.59 (34.59) [1.06.59] 150m: 1:41.78 (35.19) 200m: 2:15.63 (33.85) [1:09.04]
6. Giulia VIACAVA 2006 SRB AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.63 2:16.47 734 pts
50m: 32.18 (32.18) 100m: 1:06.86 (34.68) [1.06.86] 150m: 1:42.18 (35.32) 200m: 2:16.47 (34.29) [1:09.61]
7. Milla DRAKOPOULOS 2006 RSA  SEALS SWIM CLUB +0.68 2:17.92 711 pts
50m: 33.13 (33.13) 100 m: 1:09.18 (36.05) [1:09.18] 150m: 1:43.42 (34.24) 200m: 2:17.92 (34.50) [1:08.74]
8. Levenia SIM 2006 SGP SINGAPORE +0.49 2:20.26 676 pts
50m: 32.78 (32.78) 100 m: 1:08.99 (36.21) [1:08.99] 150m: 1:44.68 (35.69) 200m: 2:20.26 (35.58) [1:11.27]
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